TWIN WALL INSULATED CHIMNEY
Sales: 01843-842727
www.snh.co.uk    E-mail: sales@snhuk.co.uk
This system was created
exclusively for TWPro and
makes installing chimneys
quick and easy!
Super easy assembly. It takes

rafters in the
roof space to
help support the
chimney.
8
STARTER PIPES
Adjustable connecting pipes
Available in 3 variables. An exposed telescopic connecting pipe built into the
male end. This has a cover band and insulation to cover the connecting pipe.
This can be used to connect directly on to a heating appliance and allows a clean
streamlined finish to a stove installation. The disconnecter section allows for easy
removal of the appliance.
Length 500mm 500mm with 45° bend 1000mm
Minimum length 470mm 450mm 970mm
Maximum length 605mm 575mm 1105mm
Ø125 BSG-125-026 BSG-125-027 BSG-125-025
Ø150 BSG-150-026 BSG-150-027 BSG-150-025
Length 500mm 1000mm
Ø80 BS-80-022 BS-80-021
Ø100 BS-100-022 BS-100-021
Ø125 BSG-125-022 BSG-125-021
Ø150 BSG-150-022 BSG-150-021
Ø175 BS-175-022 BS-175-021
Ø200 BS-200-022 BS-200-021
MIN
MAX

starter length
Extend pipe into the stove spigot and seal
with high temp sealant
Job done!
Connecting pipe starter length
Step by step guide to installation:
9 B = Black  S = Stainless Steel  G = GreyCode  37 Code   2 Code  17
STRAIGHT PIPES
Pipes
Available in 5 lengths. Includes integral locking band fitted to the bottom of each
length for FastFit System. Outside diameter is 50mm greater than the inside diameter.
Nominal length 1000mm 800mm 500mm 250mm 100mm
Effective length (L) 965mm 765mm 465mm 215mm 65mm
Ø80 BS-80-010 BS-80-011 BS-80-012 BS-80-018
Ø100 BS-100-010 BS-100-011 BS-100-012 BS-100-018
Ø125 BSG-125-010 B-125-024 BSG-125-011 BSG-125-012 BSG-125-018
Ø150 BSG-150-010 B-150-024 BSG-150-011 BSG-150-012 BSG-150-018
Ø175 BS-175-010 BS-175-011 BS-175-012 BS-175-018
Ø200 BS-200-010 BS-200-011 BS-200-012 BS-200-018
Ø250 S-250-010 S-250-011 S-250-012 S-250-018
Adjustable pipes
Available in 4 lengths. Supplied with a body soluble ceramic blanket that is cut down
to achieve the desired effective length. Includes integral locking band fitted to the
bottom of each length for FastFit System. Outside diameter is 50mm greater than the
inside diameter.
Maximum length 1300mm 820mm 500mm 350mm
Minimum length 800mm 550mm 350mm 250mm
Ø80 BS-80-014 BS-80-015 BS-80-016
Ø100 BS-100-014 BS-100-015 BS-100-016
Ø125 BSG-125-017 BSG-125-014 BSG-125-015 BSG-125-016
Ø150 BSG-150-017 BSG-150-014 BSG-150-015 BSG-150-016
Ø175 BS-175-014 BS-175-015 BS-175-016
Ø200 BS-200-014 BS-200-015 BS-200-016
Ø250 BS-250-014 BS-250-015 BS-250-016
Product codes explained and how to order
To make sure you get the right product colour, we've come up with a system that
lets you know which colours are available for each product within the TWPro range.
Nominal length 500mm
Effective length (L) 465mm
Ø80
Ø100
Ø125 B-125-023
Ø150 B-150-023
Ø175
Ø200
Ø250
Nominal length 500mm
Effective length (L) 465mm
Ø80 S-80-019
Ø100 S-100-019
Ø125 BS-125-019
Ø150 BS-150-019
Ø175 S-175-019
Ø200 S-200-019
Ø250 S-250-019
L
MIN

PRODUCT
REF
When ordering you will need
to replace the colour code B
(black - 37), S (stainless steel
- 2), and G (grey - 17) with the
corresponding number.
17-150-012EXAMPLE CODE: Grey 150mm
diameter 250mm length pipe
10
ADAPTORS
Diameters
A B
Ø80 S-80-002
Ø100 Ø78 BS-100-002
Ø125 Ø98 BSG-125-002
Ø150 Ø123 BSG-150-002
Ø175 Ø148 BS-175-002
Ø200 Ø173 BS-200-002
Ø250 Ø198 BS-250-002
Diameters
A B
Ø80 Ø100 BS-80-004
Ø100 Ø125 BS-100-004
Ø125 Ø150 BSG-125-004
Ø150 Ø175 BSG-150-004
Ø175 Ø200 BS-175-004
Ø200 Ø225 BS-200-004
Ø250 Ø300 BS-250-004
Diameters
A B
Ø80 Ø78 S-80-005
Ø100 Ø98 BS-100-005
Ø125 Ø123 BSG-125-005
Ø150 Ø148 BSG-150-005
Ø175 Ø173 BS-175-005
Ø200 Ø198 BS-200-005
Ø250 Ø248
Diameters

169
A
B
50
181
B
A
B
44
50
A
11 B = Black  S = Stainless Steel  G = GreyCode  37 Code   2 Code  17
ADAPTORS
Length 145mm
Ø80 S-80-003
Ø100 S-100-003
Ø125 S-125-003
Ø150 S-150-003
Ø175 S-175-003
Ø200 S-200-003
Ø250 S-250-003
Diameters
FLEX Ø A

visible outside the brick or clay
chimney.)
200
Ø FLEX
A
200
Ø FLEX
A
12
ELBOWS AND TEES
Angle 45° Elbow 30° Elbow 15° Elbow
BM-Ø-031 BM-Ø-032 BM-Ø-033
X Y X Y X Y
Ø80 47 130 BS-80-031 29 122 BS-80-032 15 120 BS-80-033
Ø100 50 137 BS-100-031 30 127 BS-100-032 16 123 BS-100-033
Ø125 54 146 BSG-125-031 32 134 BSG-125-032 16 125 BSG-125-033
Ø150 58 154 BSG-150-031 33 140 BSG-150-032 16 129 BSG-150-033
Ø175 61 163 BS-175-031 34 141 BS-175-032 17 132 BS-175-033
Ø200 65 172 BS-200-031 37 152 BS-200-032 17 136 BS-200-033
Ø250 72 190 BS-250-031 40 165 BS-250-032 18 142 BS-250-033
Ø300 65 172 BS-300-031 37 152 BS-300-032 17 136 BS-300-033

condense collector to remove
water created in the flue way.
90° reducing tee
Used when creating cascade
header systems when it is
required to join multiple
boilers. The branch diameter is
available in multiple sizes.
90° long tee
The 90° Tee is usually installed when you are connecting the flue to the rear outlet of
an appliance. This tee has a 450mm branch that allows the tee to be installed directly
onto the back of a wood burning stove passing through a standard brick wall.
X Y
Ø80
Ø100 168 177
Ø125 183 192 S-125-042
Ø150 199 208 S-150-042
Ø175 214 223 S-175-042
Ø200 230 239 S-200-042
Ø250 261 270 S-250-042
L B C
Ø80 293 143 135 BS-80-035
Ø100 322 157 145 BS-100-035
Ø125 347 170 158 BSG-125-035
Ø150 372 182 170 BSG-150-035
Ø175 460 227 183 BS-175-035
Ø200 460 222 195 BS-200-035
Ø250 487 237 220 BS-250-035
L B C
Ø80
Ø100 322 157 145 S-100-040
Ø125 347 170 158 S-125-040
Ø150 372 182 170 S-150-040
Ø175 460 227 183 S-175-040
Ø200 460 222 195 S-200-040
Ø250 487 237 220 S-250-040
L B C
Ø80 293 146 135 BS-80-039

The Long 135° Tee is used
when you need a cleaning
access at the base of the
chimney. It is the first piece
installed on the external wall
and allows for easy cleaning of
the flue. The 135° Tee is shaped
in such a way that it does not
restrict the flue gases, it has
a extra-long branch that will
reach through most standard
UK wall constructions.
L B C
Ø80 320 258 175 BS-80-034
Ø100 348 279 305 BS-100-034
Ø125 383 305 213 BSG-125-034
Ø150 419 332 234 BSG-150-034
Ø175 454 358 256 BS-175-034
Ø200 490 385 277 BS-200-034
Ø250 560 438 320 BS-250-034
L B C
Ø80
Ø100
Ø125 383 642 549 BSG-125-044
Ø150 419 668 571 BSG-150-044
Ø175 454 695 592 BS-175-044
Ø200 490 721 613 BS-200-044
Ø250
C
B
L
C
B
L
565
Ø80
Ø100 BS-100-037
Ø125 BS-125-037
Ø150 BS-150-037
Ø175 BS-175-037
Ø200 BS-200-037
Ø250 BS-250-037
Ø80 BS-80-036
Ø100 BS-100-036
Ø125 BSG-125-036
Ø150 BSG-150-036
Ø175 BS-175-036
Ø200 BS-200-036
Ø250 BS-250-036
54mm 39mm
15 B = Black  S = Stainless Steel  G = GreyCode  37 Code   2 Code  17
SUPPORTS
A
min
A
max
B
Ø80 50 80 30 BS-80-051
Ø100 50 80 30 BS-100-051
Ø125 50 80 30 BSG-125-051
Ø150 50 80 30 BSG-150-051
Ø175 50 80 40 BS-175-051
Ø200 50 80 40 BS-200-051
Ø250 50 80 40 BS-250-051
A
min
A
max
Ø80 80 130 BS-80-052
Ø100 80 130 BS-100-052
Ø125 80 130 BSG-125-052
Ø150 80 130 BSG-150-052
Ø175 80 130 BS-175-052
Ø200 80 130 BS-200-052
Ø250 80 130 BS-250-052
A
min
A
max
Ø80 50 90 BS-80-151
Ø100 50 90 BS-100-151
Ø125 50 90 BSG-125-151
Ø150 50 90 BSG-150-151
Ø175 50 90 BS-175-151
Ø200 50 90 BS-200-151
Ø250 50 90 BS-250-151
A
min
A
max
Ø80 130 210 BS-80-053
Ø100 130 210 BS-100-053
Ø125 130 210 BSG-125-053
Ø150 130 210 BSG-150-053
Ø175 130 210 BS-175-053
Ø200 130 210 BS-200-053
Ø250 130 210 BS-250-053
A
min
A
max
Ø80 100 210 BS-80-153
Ø100 100 210 BS-100-153
Ø125 100 210 BS-125-153
Ø150 100 210 BS-150-153
Ø175 100 210 BS-175-153
Ø200 100 210 BS-200-153
Ø250 100 210 BS-250-153
Ø80
Ø100 BS-100-050
Ø125 BSG-125-050
Ø150 BSG-150-050
Ø175 BS-175-050
Ø200 BS-200-050
Ø250
Locking band

SUPPORTS
Adjustable base support
Adjustable base supports are used internally or externally to
provide vertical support to the chimney. This support has a small
levelling adjustment of 50mm to 80mm from the wall surface.
Only recommended fixings should be used to fit this base
support to the building surface.
Retro-fit base support
The retrofit base support is adjustable from 0mm to 120mm from the wall, it can be used in
conjunction with 90° or 135° tees when fitted directly above.  This item can also be used as a load
bearing intermediate support on longer flue runs and can be retro fitted to make installation
simpler. One support to be used on most standard single story or 2 storey homes, supporting up
to 10m of chimney immediately above the tee. Only recommended fixings should be used.
Ø80 BS-80-054
Ø100 BS-100-054
Ø125 BSG-125-054
Ø150 BSG-150-054
Ø175 BS-175-054
Ø200 BS-200-054
Ø250 BS-250-054
Structural locking band

Ø125 270 520 30 BS-125-056
Ø150 270 520 30 BS-150-056
Ø175
Ø200
Ø250
B
A
214mm
A
A
min
A
max
Ø80 50 80 BS-80-060
Ø100 50 80 BS-100-060
Ø125 50 80 BSG-125-060
Ø150 50 80 BSG-150-060
Ø175 50 80 BS-175-060
Ø200 50 80 BS-200-060
Ø250 50 80 BS-250-060
B

contains enough parts to make THREE
10m long supporting wires. In most
cases you will need a guy wire bracket
to secure to the flue pipe.
A
Ø80 30 BS-80-068
Ø100 30 BS-100-068
Ø125 40 BS-125-068
Ø150 40 BS-150-068
Ø175 40 BS-175-068
Ø200 40 BS-200-068
Ø250 40 BS-250-068
A
Ø80 30 BS-80-069
Ø100 30 BS-100-069
Ø125 30 BSG-125-069
Ø150 30 BSG-150-069
Ø175 40 BS-175-069
Ø200 40 BS-200-069
Ø250 40 BS-250-069
150

fuels)
A ventilated firestop plate (T600) can be used on installations
burning all fuels. All TWPro fire stops are set at a 50mm to
combustible distance.
A B C
Ø80 140 292 252 BS-80-070
Ø100 160 312 272 BS-100-070
Ø125 185 337 279 BS-125-070
Ø150 210 362 322 BS-150-070
Ø175 235 387 347 BS-175-070
Ø200 260 412 372 BS-200-070
Ø250 310 462 420 BS-250-070
A B C
Ø80 140 292 252 BS-80-073
Ø100 160 312 272 BS-100-073
Ø125 185 337 297 BSG-125-073
Ø150 210 362 322 BSG-150-073
Ø175 235 387 347 BS-175-073
Ø200 260 412 372 BS-200-073
Ø250
A B C

A B C
Ø130 676 655 140 12-KW-S0-5
Ø150 697 675 160 12-KW-S0-6
A B C
Ø130 676 655 140 12-KW-S0-5
Ø150 697 675 160 12-KW-S0-6
A B C
Ø130 676 655 140 12-KW-B0-5
Ø150 697 675 160 12-KW-B0-6
A B C
Ø130 820 700 185 12-KW-B45-5
Ø150 855 700 210 12-KW-B45-6
ext int A
Ø80 205 130 75 BS-80-082
Ø100 225 150 75 BS-100-082
Ø125 275 175 100 BSG-125-082
Ø150 300 200 100 BSG-150-082
Ø175 325 225 100 BS-175-082
Ø200 350 250 100 BS-200-082
Ø250 400 300 100 BS-250-082
A

The Anti-wind terminal has
a rain cap at its core with an
outer cover to give ultimate
rain and wind protection.
B C
Ø80 219 240 BS-80-090
Ø100 244 300 BS-100-090
Ø125 276 350 BS-125-090
Ø150 299 400 BS-150-090
Ø175 361 450 BS-175-090
Ø200 345 500 BS-200-090
Ø250 384 580 BS-250-090
B C
Ø80 219 240
Ø100 244 300 BS-100-112
Ø125 276 350 BSG-125-112
Ø150 299 400 BSG-150-112
Ø175 361 450 BS-175-112
Ø200 345 500 BS-200-112
Ø250 384 580
A B C

Ø150 355 355 152 - 280 12-7HT
Ø175 355 355 152 - 280 12-7HT
Ø200 435 435 178 - 330 12-8HT
Ø250 435 435 178 - 330 12-8HT
B C
Ø80 244 250 BS-80-092
Ø100 262 300 BS-100-092
Ø125 259 325 BS-125-092
Ø150 267 350 BS-150-092
Ø175 280 375 BS-175-092
Ø200 290 430 BS-200-092
Ø250 305 480 BS-250-092
B C
Ø80 225 250 BS-80-091
Ø100 235 300 BS-100-091
Ø125 245 325 BSG-125-091
Ø150 250 350 BSG-150-091
Ø175 265 375 BS-175-091
Ø200 275 430 BS-200-091
Ø250 285 480 BS-250-091
FLASHINGS

The round finishing plate comes in one complete part and is
used to tidy the area around the flue as it passes through a
wall. This plate is attached to the wall where the flue is passing
through at 45°. Use silicone and screws to secure against the
wall. 75mm wide.
2 piece square finishing plate
30°- 45°
The square finishing plate comes in two parts and is used to tidy
the area around the flue as it passes through a non-combustible
wall. This plate is attached to the wall where the flue is passing
through between 45° and 60°. Use silicone and screws to secure
against the wall.
A B
Ø80 135 315 BS-80-096
Ø100 155 335 BS-100-096
Ø125 180 365 BSG-125-096
Ø150 205 390 BSG-150-096
Ø175 230 415 BS-175-096
Ø200 255 440 BS-200-096
Ø250 305 490 BS-250-096
A B
Ø80 135 315 BS-80-097
Ø100 155 335 BS-100-097
Ø125 180 365 BSG-125-097
Ø150 205 390 BSG-150-097
Ø175 230 415 BS-175-097
Ø200 255 440 BS-200-097
Ø250 305 490 BS-250-097
A B
Ø80
Ø100
Ø125 289 337 BSG-125-113
Ø150 309 365 BSG-150-113
Ø175 335 400 BS-175-113
Ø200 360 437 BS-200-113
Ø250
A B
Ø80
Ø100
Ø125 140 290 BSG-125-114
Ø150 160 310 BSG-150-114
Ø175 185 335 BS-175-114
Ø200 210 360 BS-200-114
Ø250
90

Ø80 100 BS-80-100
Ø100 125 BS-100-100
Ø125 150 BS-125-100
Ø150 175 BS-150-100
Ø175 200 BS-175-100
Ø200 250 BS-200-100
Ø250 325 BS-250-100
Ø80 15-80-102
Ø100 15-100-102
Ø125 15-125-102
Ø150 15-150-102
Ø125 BS-125-175
Ø150 BS-150-175
Ø80
Ø100
Ø125 13-MESHKIT-125
Ø150 13-MESHKIT-150
Ø175 13-MESHKIT-175
Ø200 13-MESHKIT-200
Ø250
Joint cover band
Decorative cover band that
can be used internally in place